Sarengradski KUP 2011
Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 20
7.5.2011 - 16:30

Men, 100m Breaststroke

14 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2008
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POSA, Leonard
KOSTIC, Petar

MEDIC, Ognjen
PEROVIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Branko
JANJUSEVIC, Mladen
VUJICIC, Petar
DJORDJEVIC, DJORDJE
DENIC, DAMJAN

GECHEV MILCHEV, Miroslav

SLJIVIC, Mladen
ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
JOVANOVIC, Dusan
PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
ZIVIC, Petar

NIKOLIC, DJORDIE
KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
JOVANOQVIC, Milos

DJURIC, Srdjan
LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar
BOGOJEVIC, Jovan
TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
CIRIC, Milos

RADONJIC, Dusan
BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN
BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
PETROVIC, Srdjan

JAKIMOVSKI, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

LEKIC, Lazar
SIMONOVIC, Aleksandar
IVANOVSKI, Lazar

DJUROQVIC, Todo
DANICIC, DRAGAN
STANIMIROVIC, Danilo
DOJCINOVIC, MILOS
LUKIC, Srecko

YB
97  Proleter
97  Nis 2005
97  Novi Sad
97  Nis 2005
97 RAsina
97 Goc

97  Napredak
97  Sveti Nikola
97  Sveti Nikola

97  Atomik
97 Goc
97  Orion

97  Napredak
97  Napredak
97  Napredak
97  Agva 235
97  Olimpija BOR
97  Napredak

97 Goc

9  Proleter

9 LA Kolubara
9% Kikinda

9% RAsina

9% Radnicki, KG
96 Goc

96 Mladost, LU
96 Poseidon, PA
96  Napredak

96  Napredak

95  Pk"delfin"skopje
95  Jagodina 2000

Crnica
Olimpija BOR
Napredak

RER

92 BArakuda
93 Leskovac

93  Nis 2005
92 Poseidon, PA
93  Delfin SA

Time

1:18.86
1:20.46
1:23.75
1:24.35
1:25.51
1:27.20
1:31.18
1:33.76
1:34.25
1:35.40
1:39.09
1:39.99
1:40.07
1:40.91
1:42.33
1:47.29
1:55.31
2:01.56

1:09.25
1:10.55
1:16.82
1:19.02
1:21.29
1:25.03
1:25.61
1:38.79

1:18.65
1:22.49

1:08.69
1:26.86
1:53.76

1:09.50
1:18.37
1:25.00
1:36.19
1:43.97

Pts

432
406
360
353
339
319
279
257
253
244
218
212
211
206
198
171
138
118

637
603
467
429
394
344
337
220

435
377

653
323
144

631
440
345
238
188
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

7.5.2011 18:26 - Page 1



